JEI

Monday -Friday 8:00am - 12:00pm & Saturday -Sunday 8:00am — 2:00pm

Scrambled eggs on organic brown bread

Cooked ham + £150 salmon + £4.50 mushrooms
+£0.50 avocado + £2.50 eggs white +0.50

Full English breakfast

Eggs, Sausage, bacon, tomato, mushrooms,
Beans & organic brown bread

Vegeterian Full English breakfast

Eggs, Avocado, Spinach, tomato, mushrooms,
Beans & organic brown bread

Eggs benedict

Poached eggs with cooked ham, hollandaise
sauce & organic brown bread

Poached eggs and crab

Served with smashed avocado chilli and Italian
focaccia

Plain croissant

Almond croissant

Croissant filled with jam or chocolate
Pain au chocolate

Spelt & Quinoa Croissant

Tart with chocolate or strawberry
Salted croissant with ham & cheese

Toast bread with jam & butter

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte

Flat white

Freshly squeezed orange

DITTA

acciapn’s

Breakfast

£6.0 Omelette on organic brown bread
Cooked ham + £1.50 salmon + £4.50 mushrooms
+£0.50 avocado + £2.50 eggs white +0.50
£1.0 EggsRoyadle
Poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise
sauce & organic brown bread
£10.5 EggsFlorentine
Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce
& organic brown bread
£10.5 Black truffle Eggs
Scrambled eggs or Fried eggs with black truffle
& organic brown bread
£13.5 Poached eggs with salmon roe
Served with smashed avocado, hollandaise sauce
and organic brown bread
I
£1.8 Toasted bread ham & cheese
£22 Avocado toast with brown bread
£2.3 Homemade cake (ask our staff)
£2.3 Pancake with wild berries, banana,
£2.8 Fruitsalad
£3.5 Organic yoghurt, granola & berries
£3.5
£3.5
I

CAFFETTERIA

£21

£21
£24
£24
£2.6
£2.6
£ 2.6
£4.5

B

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate & cream
Caffe Shakerato
Mocaccino

Camomile

Juices

Tea
EARLY GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST PEPPER MINT,
GREEN TEA, FRESH MINT + £0.5

A discretionary charge of 12.6% will be added to your bill

I

£7.0
£12.5
£9.5

£16.0

£12.5

£4.5
£6.5
£3.5
£8.0
£6.0
£6.5

£3.5
£4.0
£4.0
£3.0
£3.7
£3.5
£3.7




