

Breakfast

Monday-Friday 8:00am – 12:00pm & Saturday-Sunday 8:00am – 2:00pm

Scrambled eggs on organic brown bread	£ 6.0	Omelette on organic brown bread	£ 7.0
Cooked ham + £1,50 salmon + £4.50 mushrooms + £0.50 avocado + £2.50 eggs white +0.50		Cooked ham + £1.50 salmon + £4.50 mushrooms + £0.50 avocado + £2.50 eggs white +0.50	
Full English breakfast	£ 11.0	Eggs Royale	£ 12.5
Eggs, Sausage, bacon, tomato, mushrooms, Beans & organic brown bread		Poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce & organic brown bread	
Vegeterian Full English breakfast	£ 10.5	Eggs Florentine	£ 9.5
Eggs, Avocado, Spinach, tomato, mushrooms, Beans & organic brown bread		Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce & organic brown bread	
Eggs benedict	£ 10.5	Black truffle Eggs	£ 16.0
Poached eggs with cooked ham, hollandaise sauce & organic brown bread		Scrambled eggs or Fried eggs with black truffle & organic brown bread	
Poached eggs and crab	£ 13.5	Poached eggs with salmon roe	£ 12.5
Served with smashed avocado chilli and Italian focaccia		Served with smashed avocado, hollandaise sauce and organic brown bread	
Plain croissant	£ 1.8	Toasted bread ham & cheese	£ 4.5
Almond croissant	£ 2.2	Avocado toast with brown bread	£ 6.5
Croissant filled with jam or chocolate	£ 2.3	Homemade cake (ask our staff)	£ 3.5
Pain au chocolate	£ 2.3	Pancake with wild berries, banana,	£ 8.0
Spelt & Quinoa Croissant	£ 2.8	Fruit salad	£ 6.0
Tart with chocolate or strawberry	£ 3.5	Organic yoghurt, granola & berries	£ 6.5
Salted croissant with ham & cheese	£ 3.5		
Toast bread with jam & butter	£ 3.5		
			
CAFFETTERIA			
Espresso	£ 2.1	Hot chocolate	£ 3.5
Macchiato	£ 2.1	Hot chocolate & cream	£ 4.0
Americano	£ 2.4	Caffe Shakerato	£ 4.0
Double espresso	£ 2.4	Mocaccino	£ 3.0
Cappuccino	£ 2.6	Camomile	£ 3.7
Caffe Latte	£ 2.6	Juices	£ 3.5
Flat white	£ 2.6	Tea	£ 3.7

£ 4.5

Freshly squeezed orange

EARLY GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST PEPPER MINT,

GREEN TEA, FRESH MINT + £0.5